
Race 1

1/5/2013

Place Class Brand Bike # Name Overall
Points 

Earned

Total 

Points

1 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 325 Brady Karolevitz 1 25 25

2 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 323 Caleb Bohlman 2 22 22

1 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 10 Ethan Mcmahon 1 25 25

2 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 28 Louie Falardeaux 2 22 22

1 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 325 Brady Karolevitz 1 25 25

2 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 323 Caleb Bohlman 2 22 22

1 65cc 7-9 Unk 35 Patric Murphy 1 25 25

2 65cc 7-9 KTM 36 Gavin Tilford 2 22 22

3 65cc 7-9 KTM 152 Curtis Biorn 3 20 20

4 65cc 7-9 KTM 10 Ethan Mcmahon 4 18 18

5 65cc 7-9 KTM 97 Conner Klemenhagen 5 16 16

6 65cc 7-9 KTM 158 Chase Webber 6 15 15

7 65cc 7-9 KAW 14 Ethan Beebe 7 14 14

8 65cc 7-9 KTM 28 Louie Falardeaux 8 13 13

1 65cc 10-11 KTM 233 Josh Boaz 1 25 25

2 65cc 10-11 KTM 34 Gavin Janovsky 2 22 22

3 65cc 10-11 KTM 51 Josh Fedder 3 20 20

1 85cc 9-12 KTM 233 Josh Boaz 1 25 25

2 85cc 9-12 KTM 51 Josh Fedder 2 22 22

3 85cc 9-12 YAM 452 Aaron Boatman 3 20 20

4 85cc 9-12 SUZ 50 Noah Laedtke 4 18 18

5 85cc 9-12 SUZ 22 Tommy Gerlach 5 16 16

6 85cc 9-12 KTM 152 Curtis Biorn 6 15 15

7 85cc 9-12 KAW 64 Levi Dertien 7 14 14

8 85cc 9-12 Unk 35 Patric Murphy 8 13 13

9 85cc 9-12 KTM 97 Conner Klemenhagen 9 12 12

10 85cc 9-12 KTM 158 Chase Webber 10 11 11

11 85cc 9-12 KAW 571 Kourtney Trautner 11 10 10

12 85cc 9-12 KAW 14 Ethan Beebe 12 9 9

13 85cc 9-12 KTM 34 Gavin Janovsky 13 8 8

1 85cc 9-15 KTM 233 Josh Boaz 1 25 25

2 85cc 9-15 YAM 452 Aaron Boatman 2 22 22

3 85cc 9-15 SUZ 50 Noah Laedtke 3 20 20

4 85cc 9-15 KAW 727 Jacob Geiger 4 18 18

5 85cc 9-15 SUZ 22 Tommy Gerlach 5 16 16

6 85cc 9-15 KAW 278 Kole Lemcke 6 15 15

7 85cc 9-15 HON 14 Justin Laporte 7 14 14

2013 Cedar Lake Arena Motocross Winter Series Standings



Race 1

1/5/2013

Place Class Brand Bike # Name Overall
Points 

Earned

Total 

Points

1 Supermini 12-15 KAW 278 Kole Lemcke 1 25 25

2 Supermini 12-15 KAW 727 Jacob Geiger 2 22 22

3 Supermini 12-15 HON 14 Justin Laporte 3 20 20

1 Schoolboy 12-16 HON 529 Taylor Strauss 1 25 25

2 Schoolboy 12-16 HON 327 Colton Bentz 2 22 22

3 Schoolboy 12-16 SUZ 36 Ryan Robinson 3 20 20

4 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 47 Bret Holland 4 18 18

5 Schoolboy 12-16 KAW 960 Tanner Hatch 5 16 16

6 Schoolboy 12-16 KAW 24 Cody Craft 6 15 15

7 Schoolboy 12-16 HON 88 Max Walburg 7 14 14

8 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 498 Aaron Lindell 8 13 13

1 250 A HON 308 Nick Jackson 1 25 25

2 250 A SUZ x Ryan Orres 2 22 22

3 250 A HON 128 Chad Noaeill 3 20 20

4 250 A HON 616 Dalton Holle 4 18 18

1 250 B HON 579 Conner Cunningham 1 25 25

2 250 B KAW 827 Isaac Geiger 2 22 22

3 250 B HON 529 Taylor Strauss 3 20 20

4 250 B SUZ 36 Ryan Robinson 4 18 18

5 250 B HON 257 Reed Kannegiesser 5 16 16

6 250 B KAW 895 Logan Cipala 6 15 15

7 250 B HON 327 Colton Bentz 7 14 14

8 250 B KAW 329 Casey Hultgren 8 13 13

9 250 B YAM 712 Andrew Hansen 9 12 12

10 250 B KAW 313 Cody Ely 10 11 11

11 250 B YAM 76 Tyler Murrie 11 10 10

12 250 B KAW 204 Austin Hansen 12 9 9

1 250 C KAW 625 Austin Kienast 1 25 25

2 250 C YAM 47 Bret Holland 2 22 22

3 250 C KAW 960 Tanner Hatch 3 20 20

4 250 C KAW 24 Cody Craft 4 18 18

5 250 C KAW 817 Mason Marty 5 16 16

6 250 C KAW 62 Luke Tjosvold 6 15 15

7 250 C YAM 66x Collin Lund 7 14 14

8 250 C HON 512 Steven Paul 8 13 13

9 250 C HON 88 Max Walburg 9 12 12

10 250 C YAM 66 Jason Cysiewski 10 11 11

11 250 C KAW 20 Krista Knupp 11 10 10

12 250 C YAM 31 Trever Treviranus 12 9 9

13 250 C YAM 498 Aaron Lindell 13 8 8
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1 Open A SUZ x Ryan Orres 1 25 25

2 Open A HON 308 Nick Jackson 2 22 22

3 Open A HON 128 Chad Noaeill 3 20 20

4 Open A HON 616 Dalton Holle 4 18 18

5 Open A YAM 721 Tanner Anderson 5 16 16

1 Open B HON 579 Conner Cunningham 1 25 25

2 Open B KAW 895 Logan Cipala 2 22 22

3 Open B KAW 827 Isaac Geiger 3 20 20

4 Open B KAW 329 Casey Hultgren 4 18 18

5 Open B HON 257 Reed Kannegiesser 5 16 16

6 Open B YAM 712 Andrew Hansen 6 15 15

7 Open B KAW 313 Cody Ely 7 14 14

8 Open B SUZ 276 Scott Ramker 8 13 13

1 Open C KAW 625 Austin Kienast 1 25 25

2 Open C YAM 66x Collin Lund 2 22 22

3 Open C HON 512 Steven Paul 3 20 20

4 Open C KAW 817 Mason Marty 4 18 18

5 Open C HON 616 Mike Dertien 5 16 16

6 Open C YAM 66 Jason Cysiewski 6 15 15

7 Open C YAM 752 John Cysiewski 7 14 14

8 Open C HON 73 Jason Bauer 89 0 0

1 15-29 Open HON 579 Conner Cunningham 1 25 25

2 15-29 Open KAW 895 Logan Cipala 2 22 22

3 15-29 Open KAW 827 Isaac Geiger 3 20 20

1 Vet 30+ SUZ 58 Mike Little 1 25 25

2 Vet 30+ YAM 908 Montana Edwards 2 22 22

3 Vet 30+ HON 616 Mike Dertien 3 20 20

4 Vet 30+ KAW 10 Jason Hammers 4 18 18

5 Vet 30+ Unk 369 Shane Jorgenson 5 16 16

6 Vet 30+ HON 643 Barry Weinzirl 6 15 15

7 Vet 30+ HON x Nathan Erickson 7 14 14

8 Vet 30+ YAM 143 Justin Peltier 89 0 0

1 Senior 40+ KTM 863 Jeff Johnson 1 25 25

2 Senior 40+ HON 643 Barry Weinzirl 2 22 22

3 Senior 40+ HON 929 Craig Hultgren 3 20 20

4 Senior 40+ HON 616 Mike Dertien 4 18 18

5 Senior 40+ HON 576 Dave Weseman 5 16 16

1 Women HON 242 Kyra Boaz 1 25 25

2 Women KAW 571 Kourtney Trautner 2 22 22

3 Women KAW 20 Krista Knupp 3 20 20


